
SENTINEL TENNIS 2022

Date Day Opponent Site Varsity

03/14/22 Mon 1st Practice Sentinel After School

04/02/22 Sat Belgrade/Bozeman Missoula 10:00/1:30

04/09/22 Sat Kalispell w/ Butte Kalispell 10:00/1:00

04/16/22 Sat Bozeman vs Billings Bozeman 10:00 AM

04/21/22 Thur Big Sky Playfair 4:00 PM

04/23/22 Sat Kalispell (Western Conf) Kalispell 10:00 AM

04/26/22 Tues Hellgate Playfair 4:00 PM

04/29/22 Fri East vs West Missoula 9:00 AM

04/30/22 Sat East vs West Missoula 7:30 AM

05/07/22 Sat Kalispell Kalispell 10:00 AM

05/11/22 Tues Big Sky Fort Msla 4:00 PM

05/12/22 Thu Hellgate Playfair 4:00 PM

05/19/22 Thur Divisional - Big Sky/Hellgate/Butte Butte 10:00 AM

05/20/22 Fri Divisional - Big Sky/Hellgate/Butte Butte 8:00 AM

05/26/22 Thur STATE Missoula 8:00 AM

05/27/22 Fri STATE Missoula 8:00 AM

All Schedules are subject to change (Last edit: 3/14/22)


